VersaMax ®
Nano and Micro Controllers
Pick the Palm-Sized PLC That’s
Light on Your Budget. For tight
spaces, the VersaMax Nano PLC is
the perfect solution. Thanks to its all-
in-one construction, installation is a
breeze. All you have to do is snap it

Additional Resources
For detailed technical specifications and product
ordering information, please visit the GE Fanuc
e-catalog at:
GFA-252E
15M 04/04
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number Catalog Number
Discrete Input Modules(1) IC200MDL140 Input 120 VAC (1 Group of 8) 8 Points IC200MDL631 Input 125 VDC Pos/Neg Logic Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDL141 Input 240 VAC (1 Group of 8) 8 Points IC200MDL632 Input 125 VDC Pos/Neg Logic Isolated 16 Points
IC200MDL143 Input 120 VAC Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL635 Input 48 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL144 Input 240 VAC Isolated 4 Points IC200MDL636 Input 48 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL240 Input 120 VAC (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points IC200MDL640 Input 24 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL241 Input 240 VAC (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points IC200MDL643 Input 5/12 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (2 Groups of 8) 16 Points
IC200MDL243 Input 120 VAC Isolated 16 Points IC200MDL644 Input 5/12 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (4 Groups of 8) 32 Points
IC200MDL244 Input 240 VAC Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL650 Input 24 VDC Pos/Neg Logic (4 Groups of 8) 32 Points
Discrete Output Modules(1) IC200MDL329 Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL741 Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point with ESCP 16 Points
IC200MDL330 Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 16 Points IC200MDL742 Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point with ESCP 32 Points
IC200MDL331 Output 120 VAC 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points IC200MDL743 Output 5/12/24 VDC Neg Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 16 Points
IC200MDL730 Output 24 VDC Pos Logic 2.0 Amp per Point with ESCP 8 Points IC200MDL744 Output 5/12/24 VDC Neg Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 32 Points
IC200MDL740 Output 12/24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 16 Points IC200MDL750 Output 12/24 VDC Pos Logic 0.5 Amp per Point 32 Points
Relay Output Modules(1) IC200MDL930 Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated Form A 8 Points IC200MDL940 Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated Form A 16 Points
Mixed Discrete Modules(1)
IC200MDD840 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 20 Points / Output Relay IC200MDD846 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
2.0 Amp per Point Grouped 12 Points Input 120 VAC Grouped 8 Points
IC200MDD841 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 20 Points / Output IC200MDD847 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
Grouped 12 Points/HSC/PWM/PT Input 240 VAC Grouped 8 Points
IC200MDD842 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Output 0.5 Amp Grouped with ESCP IC200MDD848 Mixed Output 120 VAC 0.5 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
16 Points / Input Grouped 16 Points Input 120 VAC Grouped 8 Points
IC200MDD843 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Input Grouped 10 Points / Output Relay IC200MDD849 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
2.0 Amp per Point Grouped 6 Points Input 120 VAC Isolated 8 Points
IC200MDD844 Mixed 24 VDC Pos Logic Output 0.5 Amp Grouped 16 Points / IC200MDD850 Mixed Output Relay 2.0 Amp per Point Isolated 8 Points /
Input Grouped 16 Points Input 240 VAC  Isolated 4 Points

Additional Resources
For detailed technical specifications and product
ordering information, please visit the GE Fanuc
e-catalog at:
GFA-148K
01/04 10M
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Catalog Number Description
Discrete Input Modules IC693MDL230 120 VAC Isolated Input (8 Points) IC693MDL646 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 msec Filter (16 Points)
IC693MDL231 240 VAC Isolated Input (8 Points) IC693MDL648 48 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 msec filter, Neg/Pos Logic (16 Points)
IC693MDL240 120 VAC Input (16 Points) IC693MDL653 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 2msec Filter (32 Points)
IC693MDL241 24 VAC/VDC Input (16 Points) IC693MDL654 5/12 VDC (TTL) Input, Neg/Pos Logic, (32 Points)
IC693MDL632 125 VDC Input (8 Points) IC693MDL655 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 ms, (32 Points)
IC693MDL634 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic (8 Points) IC693ACC300 Input Simulator Module (8 Points)
IC693MDL645 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic (16 Points)
Discrete Output Modules IC693MDL310 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (12 Points) IC693MDL740 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points)
IC693MDL330 120/240 VAC Output, 2 Amp (8 Points) IC693MDL741 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (16 Points)
IC693MDL340 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (16 Points) IC693MDL742 12/24 VDC Output, 1 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points), Fused
IC693MDL390 120/240 VAC Isolated Output, 2 Amp (5 Points) IC693MDL748 48 VDC Output, 0.5 Amps, Positive Logic (8 Points)
IC693MDL730 12/24 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Positive Logic (8 Points) IC693MDL750 12/24 VDC Output, Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC693MDL731 12/24 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Negative Logic (8 Points) IC693MDL751 12/24 VDC Output, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC693MDL732 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (8 Points) IC693MDL752 5/12/24 VDC (TTL) Output, Negative Logic, (32 Points)
IC693MDL733 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (8 Points) IC693MDL753 12/24 VDC Output, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC693MDL734 125 VDC Output, (6 Points)
Relay Output Modules IC693MDL930 Relay Output, Isolated, 4 Amp (8 Points) IC693MDL940 Relay Output, 2 Amp (16 Points)
IC693MDL931 Relay Output, 8 Amp Form B/C contacts, Isolated in 2 Groups of 4 (8 Points)
Mixed Discrete Modules IC693MDR390 Mixed I/O, 24 VDC Input (8 points), Relay Output (8 points) IC693MAR590 Mixed I/O, 120 VAC Input (8 Points), Relay Output (8 Points)
Analog Input Modules IC693ALG220 Analog Input, Voltage/Current, 4 Channels IC693ALG222 Analog Input, Voltage 16 Single/8 Differential Channels
IC693ALG221 Analog Input, Current, 4 Channels IC693ALG223 Analog Input, Current, 16 Single Channels
Analog Output Modules IC693ALG390 Analog Output, Voltage, 2 Channels IC693ALG392 High Density Analog Output (8 Channels)
IC693ALG391 Analog Output, Current, 2 Channels
Mixed Analog Modules IC693ALG442 Analog Combo Module 4IN/2OUT
Motion Modules IC693APU300 High Speed Counter (HSC) IC693APU305 High Speed Counter with Gray Code Encoder or an A QUAD B Encoder Input
IC693APU301 Axis Positioning Module (APM), 1 Axis IC693DSM302 Digital Servo Motion Controller, 2 Axis

Additional Resources
For detailed technical specifications and product
ordering information, please visit the GE Fanuc
e-catalog at:
GFA-149J
12/03 10M
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Catalog Number Description
Simplex Controllers IC697CPU731 CPU, 512 Discrete I/O, 32K Memory, 12MHz Processor, 1 serial port IC697CPX928 CPU, 12K Discrete I/O, 6 Meg Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports
IC697CPX772 CPU, 2K Discrete I/O, 512K Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports IC697CPX935 CPU, 12K Discrete I/O, 1 Meg fast access Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports
IC697CPX782 CPU, 12K Discrete I/O, 1 Meg Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports
Hot Standby CPUs IC697CGR772 CPU, 2K Discrete I/O, 512K Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports IC697CGR935 CPU, 12K Discrete I/O, 1Meg Memory, 96MHz Processor, 3 serial ports
Critical Control CPU IC697CPM790 CPU, 2K Discrete I/O, 1 Meg Memory, 64MHz Processor.  Triplex Voted I/O
Racks IC697CHS750 Rack, 5 Slots, Rear Mount IC697CHS770 Redundant Rack (Dual) Rear Mount
IC697CHS790 Rack, 9 Slots, Rear Mount IC697CHS771 Redundant Rack (Dual) Front Mount
IC697CHS791 Rack, 9 Slots, Front Mount IC697CHS782 Integrators Rack, 17 Slots, Rear Mount
IC697CHS790xSV Rack, 9 Slots, Rear Mount Severe Vibration Rack IC697CHS783 Integrators Rack, 17 Slots, Front Mount
Power Supplies IC697PWR710 Power Supply, 120/240 VAC, 125VDC, 50 Watts IC697PWR724 Power Supply, 24 VDC, 90 Watts
IC697PWR711 Power Supply, 120/240 VAC,125VDC, 100 Watts IC697PWR748 Power Supply, 48 VDC, 90 Watts
Discrete Inputs IC697MDL240 120 VAC Isolated Input (16 Points) IC697MDL640 125 VDC Input (16 Points)
IC697MDL241 240 VAC Isolated Input (16 Points) IC697MDL651 5 VDC (TTL) Input (32 Points)
IC697MDL250 120 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697MDL652 12 VDC Input, Positive/Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL251 120 VAC Input (16 Points) Non-isolated IC697MDL653 24 VDC Input, Positive/Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL252 12 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697MDL654 48 VDC Input, Positive/Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL253 24 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697MDL671 Interrupt Input Module, 14 points
IC697MDL254 48 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697VDD100 24VDC  Source, 64 point, can be configured for SOE (Sequence Of Event) recording.
Discrete Outputs IC697MDL340 120 VAC Output, 2 Amp (16 Points) IC697MDL740 24/48 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points)
IC697MDL341 120/240 VAC Isolated Output, 2 Amp (12 Points) IC697MDL750 24/48 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL350 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (32 Points) IC697MDL752 12 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL940 Relay Output, Signal, 2 Amp (16 Points) IC697MDL753 5/48 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697VDR150 Relay Output, 32 point, non latching, 2 amp. IC697VDQ120 Digital Output, 64 point, 24VDC at 500 mA, Sink or Source, 64 point.
IC697VDR151 Relay Output, 64 point, non latching.
Analog Inputs IC697ALG230 Voltage/Current, 8 Channels IC697VAL216 0 to 5VDC, 0 to 10VDC, +/- 2.5VDC, +/- 5VDC, +/- 10VDC, 16 Channel,
jumper selectable.  16bit Resolution.

Additional Resources
For detailed technical specifications and product
ordering information, please visit the GE Fanuc
website at:
GFA-559
04/04  10M
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Part Number Description
Controllers IC695CPU310* 300Mhz CPU, 10Mbytes of memory, two serial ports (requires 2 slots)
Controller Bases IC695CHS012 System Base, 12 Universal Slots IC695CHS016 System Base, 16 Universal Slots
Expansion Bases IC694CHS392 Base, Expansion, 10 Slots IC694CHS399 Base, Remote Expansion, 5 Slots (700 ft.)
Controller Power Supplies IC695PSA040* Power Supply, AC, 40 Watts (requires 2 slots) IC695PSD040* Power Supply, 24VDC, 40 Watts (requires 1 slot)
Expansion IC694PWR321 Power Supply, 120/240 VAC, 125 VDC, Standard, 30 Watts (Use with IC693ACC340 Redundant Power Supply Base (RPSB) with 0.1 meter cable to connect to Power Supply Adapter
Power Supplies Expansion Base) Module (Use with Expansion Base)
IC694PWR330 Power Supply, 120/240 VAC, 125 VDC, High Capacity, 30 Watts (Use with IC693ACC341 Redundant Power Supply Base with 0.5 meter cable to connect to Power Supply Adapter
Expansion Base) Module (Use with Expansion Base)
IC694PWR331 Power Supply, 24 VDC, High Capacity, 30 Watts (Use with Expansion Base) IC693ACC350 Redundant Power Supply Adapter (RPSA) Module. The RPSA replaces the power supply on a CPU
base or expansion base and connects to a Redundant Power Supply Base. (Use with Expansion Base)
Discrete Input Modules IC694MDL230 120 VAC Isolated Input (8 Points) IC694MDL645 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic (16 Points)
IC694MDL231 240 VAC Isolated Input (8 Points) IC694MDL646 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 msec Filter (16 Points)
IC694MDL240 120 VAC Input (16 Points) IC694MDL654 5/12 VDC (TTL) Input, Neg/Pos Logic, (32 Points)
IC694MDL241 24 VAC/VDC Input (16 Points) IC694MDL655 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic, 1 ms, (32 Points)
IC694MDL260 120 VAC Input (32 Points)** IC694MDL660 24 VDC Input (32 Points)**
IC694MDL632 125 VDC Input (8 Points) IC694ACC300 Input Simulator Module (8 Points)
IC694MDL634 24 VDC Input, Neg/Pos Logic (8 Points)
Discrete Output Modules IC694MDL310 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (12 Points) IC694MDL740 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points)
IC694MDL330 120/240 VAC Output, 2 Amp (8 Points) IC694MDL741 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (16 Points)
IC694MDL340 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (16 Points) IC694MDL742 12/24 VDC Output, 1 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points), Fused
IC694MDL390 120/240 VAC Isolated Output, 2 Amp (5 Points) IC694MDL752 5/12/24 VDC (TTL) Output, Negative Logic, (32 Points)
IC694MDL730 12/24 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Positive Logic (8 Points) IC694MDL753 12/24 VDC Output, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC694MDL732 12/24 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (8 Points) IC694MDL754 24 VDC Output w/ ESCP, 0.75 Amp (32 Points)**
IC694MDL734 125 VDC Output (6 Points)
Relay Output Modules IC694MDL916 Relay Output, Isolated, 4 Amp (16 Points)** IC694MDL931 Relay Output, 8 Amp Form B/C contacts, Isolated in 2 Groups of 4 (8 Points)
IC694MDL924 Relay Output, 2 Amp (24 Points)** IC694MDL940 Relay Output, 2 Amp (16 Points)
IC694MDL930 Relay Output, Isolated, 4 Amp (8 Points)

migration) to help you improve your overall profitability.
PACSystems™RX7i Controller
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Part Number Description
Controllers IC698CPE010 RX7i VME 300Mhz CPU with Embedded 10/100 Ethernet IC698CPE020 RX7i VME 700Mhz CPU with Embedded 10/100 Ethernet
Controller Racks IC698CHS017 RX7i 17 VME Slot Rack, Rear Mount IC698CHS117 RX7i 17 VME Slot Rack, Front Mount
Controller Power Supplies IC698PSA100 RX7i PLC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC at 47 to 63 Hz Input, 100 Watt output IC698PSA350 RX7i PLC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC at 47 to 63 Hz Input, 350 Watt output
Expansion Racks IC697CHS750 Rack, 5 Slots, Rear Mount IC697CHS782 Integrators Rack, 17 Slots, Rear Mount
IC697CHS790 Rack, 9 Slots, Rear Mount IC697CHS783 Integrators Rack, 17 Slots, Front Mount
IC697CHS791 Rack, 9 Slots, Front Mount
Expansion Power IC697PWR710 Power Supply, 120/240 VAC, 125VDC, 50 Watts IC697PWR724 Power Supply, 24 VDC, 90 Watts
Supplies IC697PWR711 Power Supply, 120/240 VAC,125VDC, 100 Watts IC697PWR748 Power Supply, 48 VDC, 90 Watts
Discrete Inputs IC697MDL240 120 VAC Isolated Input (16 Points) IC697MDL640 125 VDC Input (16 Points)
IC697MDL241 240 VAC Isolated Input (16 Points) IC697MDL651 5 VDC (TTL) Input (32 Points)
IC697MDL250 120 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697MDL652 12 VDC Input, Positive/Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL251 120 VAC Input (16 Points) Non-isolated IC697MDL653 24 VDC Input, Positive/Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL252 12 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697MDL654 48 VDC Input, Positive/Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL253 24 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697MDL671 Interrupt Input Module, 14 points
IC697MDL254 48 VAC Input (32 Points) IC697VDD100 24VDC Source, 64 point, can be configured for SOE (Sequence Of Event) recording.
Discrete Outputs IC697MDL340 120 VAC Output, 2 Amp (16 Points) IC697MDL740 24/48 VDC Output, 2 Amp, Positive Logic (16 Points)
IC697MDL341 120/240 VAC Isolated Output, 2 Amp (12 Points) IC697MDL750 24/48 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL350 120 VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (32 Points) IC697MDL752 12 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC697MDL940 Relay Output, Signal, 2 Amp (16 Points) IC697MDL753 5/48 VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Negative Logic (32 Points)
IC697VDR150 Relay Output, Non-latching, 2 Amp (32 point) IC697VDQ120 Digital Output, 64 point, 24VDC at 500 mA, Sink or Source (64 point)
IC697VDR151 Relay Output, Non-latching (64 Points)
Analog Inputs IC697ALG230 Voltage/Current, 8 Channels IC697VAL216 0 to 5VDC, 0 to 10VDC, +/- 2.5VDC, +/- 5VDC, +/- 10VDC, 16 Channel, Jumper Selectable 16-bit Resolution
IC697ALG440 Analog Input Expander, Current, 16 Channels. Used with IC697ALG230. IC697VAL232 0 to 5VDC, 0 to 10VDC, +/- 2.5VDC, +/- 5VDC, +/- 10VDC, 32 Channel, Jumper Selectable 16-bit Resolution
IC697ALG441 Analog Input Expander, Voltage, 16 Channels. Used with IC697ALG230. IC697VAL264 0 to 5VDC, 0 to 10VDC, +/- 2.5VDC, +/- 5VDC, +/- 10VDC, 64 Channel, Jumper Selectable 16-bit Resolution